

Enrollment and Review Change to LB873

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the E & R amendments, ER170:
 - a. On page 2, line 26, "and" has been struck and after the last comma "77-2602, and 77-2701.04," inserted; and
 - b. On page 3, line 23, "sections 90-552 and 90-553, Revised Statutes Cumulative Supplement, 2016," has been inserted after the first comma.
2. In the Morfeld amendment, AM2519:
 - a. Section 344 has been renumbered as section 346; and
 - b. On page 2, line 24, "344" has been struck and "346" inserted.
3. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM2065, on page 247; line 12, "and" has been struck and after the fifth comma "and 90-106," inserted; in line 25 "and" has been struck and after the third comma "77-2602, and 77-2701.04," inserted; and in line 28 "and" has been struck and after the third comma "and 77-2701," inserted.

(signed) Anna Wishart, Chairperson